J.P.Morgan



INVITATION - Conference Call

Abu Dhabi Islamic Bank Results Call 1Q24

April 25 | 15:00 UAE | 12:00 UK | 07:00 NY

We are hosting ADIB's results call on April 25 at 15:00 UAE local time. The call will be hosted by Naresh Bilandani, Head of MENA Research, J.P. Morgan.

Register Here

Company	Abu Dhabi Islamic Bank
Speakers	Mohamed Abdel Barry: Acting Group CEO
	Ahsan Akhtar : Acting GCFO
	Lamia hariz head of IR, mktg comms and ESG
Market Cap	\$10,878mn
Analyst	Naresh Bilandani

J.P. Morgan events are by invitation only and invitations are non-transferable. Notice for clients subject to Commission Delegated Directive (EU) 2017/593 supplementing Directive 2014/65/EU and any local implementing legislation including the FCA's Conduct of Business Sourcebook research unbundling rules (together "MiFID"): If you do not consider this event to be an acceptable minor non-monetary benefit (as defined in MiFID) and would like to make a payment for your attendance, please contact your J.P. Morgan representative who will be happy to assist. For the avoidance of doubt, where you attend this event on the basis that you do not represent an EEA investment advisor or portfolio manager J.P. Morgan is relying on that fact.All materials and information shared with you is, unless otherwise indicated to you, proprietary and confidential to J.P. Morgan. You are hereby notified that any disclosure, dissemination, copying, distribution, or use of the information provided to you, in whole or in part, other than as expressly permitted by J.P. Morgan, is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. You are permitted to disclose the materials and information to your officers and employees on a need to know basis only. Should you have any questions regarding this, please contact your usual J.P. Morgan contact. For further information please visit https://www.jpmorgan.com/pages/disclosures/materialdisclaimer. © 2023 JPMorgan Chase & Co. All rights reserved. J.P. Morgan is a marketing name for businesses of JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its subsidiaries and affiliates worldwide. JPMorgan Chase Bank N.A. (member of FDIC), J.P. Morgan Securities LLC (member of FINRA, NYSE and SIPC), J.P. Morgan Securities plc (member of the London Stock Exchange and authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the PRA) and J.P. Morgan SE (authorised by the BaFin and regulated by the BaFin, the German Central Bank and the European Central Bank) are principal subsidiaries of JPMorgan Chase & Co. For legal entity and regulatory disclosures, visit: additional www.jpmorgan.com/disclosures. For regulatory disclosures, please consult: www.jpmorgan.com/disclosures.